Date: 5/07/2019

Permit Type: Build/Structure

Use Group "R" Residential
Dwelling/Modular
Addition/Resid
Garage/Carport
Remodel/Repairs
Mobile Home
Porch/Deck
Outbld/Storage Bld

Use Group "S" Storage
Outbld/Storage Bld

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS

TOTAL Build/Structure

Permit Type: Erosion & Sediment

Erosion & Sediment

Use Group "B" Business
Erosion & Sediment

Use Group "R" Residential
Erosion & Sediment
Dwelling/Modular

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS

TOTAL Erosion & Sediment

Permit Type: ELECTRICAL
Other
Electrical

Use Group "R" Residential
Electrical
Dwelling/Modular
Addition/Resid

CARROLL BUILDING OFFICAL

For Period

4/01/2019 Thru

4/30/2019

From The Office Of The Building Inspector
Tim Carpenter

Total
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19

Total

(8]

Total

Evaluation

$1,141,500.00
$143,000.00
$61,000.00
56,048, 00
$3,500.00
$9,800.00
$6,000.00

$1,370,848.00

Evaluation

Evaluation

$5,000.00

$51,067,00
$56,700.00
$5,200.00

Fees

$40.80
$3,712.47
$350.56
$406.37
$40.80
$153.74
$151.12
$40.80

$40.80

$4,937.46

Fees

$102.00
$102.00

$204.00

Fees

$40.80

$571.20
$285.60
$81.60

BI405




Date: 5/07/2019

Permit Type: ELECTRICAL
Garage/Carport
Mobile Home

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS

TOTAL ELECTRICAL

Permit Type: MECHANICAL

Use Group "R" Residential
Electrical
Dwelling/Modular
Addition/Resid
Mech Heat/AC/Ref

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS

TOTAL MECHANICAL

Permit Type: PLUMBING

Use Group "R" Residential
Electrical
Dwelling/Modular
Addition/Resid
Mobile Home

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS

TOTAL PLUMBING

FINAL TOTALS - ADD/ALT -

FINAL TOTALS -

CARROLL BUILDING OFFICAL

For Period

From The Office Of The Building Inspector

4/01/2019 Thru

Tim Carpenter

Total
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Total
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Evaluation
$2,000.00
$500.00

$120,467.00

Evaluation

$7,995.00
$63,300.00
$5,000.00
$10,098.00

$86,393.00

Evaluation

$800.00
$50,800.00
$5,000.00
$40,500.00

$97,100.00

$1,674,808.00

Fees
$81.60
$40.80

$1,101.60

Fees

$40.80
$285.60
$40.80
$81.60

$448.80

Fees

$20.40
$306.00
$45.90
$40.80

$413.10

$7,104.96



