## For Period 4/01/2019 Thru 4/30/2019

From The Office Of The Building Inspector Tim Carpenter

	2 mT.1.	rim carpencer	
Permit Type: Build/Structure	Total	Evaluation	Fees
Use Group "R" Residential			) )
Dwelling/Modular	7	\$1.141.500.00	\$3,712.47
Addition/Resid	2	\$143,000.00	\$350.56
Garage/Carport	З	\$61,000.00	\$406.37
Remodel/Repairs	1	\$6,048.00	\$40.80
Mobile Home	1	\$3,500.00	\$153.74
Porch/Deck	2 2	\$9,800.00	\$151.12
Outbid/Storage Bid	F	, CCC.	-0 c
Use Group "S" Storage			
Outbld/Storage Bld	-		\$40.80
ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS	2		
TOTAL Build/Structure	19	\$1,370,848.00	\$4,937.46
Permit Type: Erosion & Sediment	Total	Evaluation	Fees
Erosion & Sediment	ı.		
Use Group "B" Business Erosion & Sediment	<b>P</b>		
Use Group "R" Residential Erosion & Sediment Dwelling/Modular	NN		\$102.00 \$102.00
ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS	0		
TOTAL Erosion & Sediment	6		\$204.00
Permit Type: ELECTRICAL	Total	Evaluation	Fees
Other Electrical	1	\$5,000.00	\$40.80
Use Group "R" Residential Electrical Dwelling/Modular Addition/Resid	14 7 2	\$51,067.00 \$56,700.00 \$5,200.00	\$571.20 \$285.60 \$81.60

m
T
0
••
5
0
7
N
201
19
_

## CARROLL BUILDING OFFICAL

BI405

	From The
	The
Tim Carpenter	Office Of The 1
ent	Of
er	The
	Building
	Inspector

FINAL TOTALS - ADD/ALT -	TOTAL PLUMBING	Use Group "R" Residential Electrical Dwelling/Modular Addition/Resid Mobile Home ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS	Permit Type: PLUMBING	TOTAL MECHANICAL	ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS	Use Group "R" Residential Electrical Dwelling/Modular Addition/Resid Mech Heat/AC/Ref	Permit Type: MECHANICAL	TOTAL ELECTRICAL	ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS	Permit Type: ELECTRICAL Garage/Carport Mobile Home	
ø	11	1 2 I 7 I	Total	11	ľ	2171	Total	27	2	Total 2 1	From The Offic Tim Ca
	\$97,100.00	\$800.00 \$50,800.00 \$5,000.00 \$40,500.00	Evaluation	\$86,393.00		\$7,995.00 \$63,300.00 \$5,000.00 \$10,098.00	Evaluation	\$120,467.00		Evaluation \$2,000.00 \$500.00	From The Office Of The Building Inspector Tim Carpenter
	\$413.10	\$20.40 \$306.00 \$45.90 \$40.80	Fees	\$448.80		\$40.80 \$285.60 \$40.80 \$81.60	Fees	\$1,101.60		Fees \$81.60 \$40.80	ator

FINAL TOTALS -

74

\$1,674,808.00

\$7,104.96